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Women / 10 / Sr B
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Ilana Gordon1502
Airborne

9.700 9.550 9.3509.000 37.600
1T 1 6 5T 1 

1 

Kaitlyn Duranczyk1523
Edge

9.175 9.325 9.4009.375 37.275
6T 3 1 2T 2 

2 

Kelly Tan1506
Airborne

9.000 9.400 9.3759.275 37.050
8 2 3 4 3 

3 

Yoana Michovska1553
San Mateo

9.700 9.150 9.4508.450 36.750
1T 4T 10 1 4 

4 

Haleigh Shepard1520
CGA

9.350 9.150 9.3508.700 36.550
4 4T 8 5T 5 

5 

Erica Matos1504
Airborne

9.500 8.750 9.4008.875 36.525
3 8 7 2T 6 

6 

Rachel Holman1508
Byers Elk Grove

8.800 9.150 9.0259.325 36.300
10 4T 2 9 7 

7 

Julia Utter1555
San Mateo

9.200 7.950 9.1009.150 35.400
5 10 4 8 8 

8 

Emily Bates1515
CCGI

9.175 9.100 8.7007.850 34.825
6T 7 12T 12 9 

9 

Katherine Magill1529
Gold Country

8.850 7.500 8.7257.850 32.925
9 11 12T 11 10 

10 

Courteney Ng1511
Byers Elk Grove

0.000 8.700 8.7508.250 25.700
11T 9 11 10 11 

11 

Michelle Fong *1550
San Mateo

0.000 0.000 9.2008.550 17.750
11T 12T 9 7 12 

12 

Kiana Gordon1543
Pacific West

0.000 0.000 0.0009.125 9.125
11T 12T 5 13 13 

13 
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